Kup bratskih gradova 2023

Sombor, 6/5/2023

Disciplina 2
06/05/2023 - 10:05

Devoijcice, 100m Delfin/Fly

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod?
1 BABIC, Nadja
2 DRK, Kristina
3 ORELJ, Sara
4 CISAR, Adel
5 RKMAN, Jana

Grupa2od 2
1 DELIC, Masa
2 FEHER, Lilla
3 TORBAI, Lena
4 NOVOVIC, Misa
5 KOVACS, Livia
6 PASTOR, Una

G.R.

12
12
11
11
12

11
11
11
11
12
12

"VRBAS" Vrbas
PK Arena 2015
Polet

Spartak Prozivka
Polet

Proleter

Bajai Spartacus SC

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Szekszardi Sportkozpont
PK "Spartak" Subotica

1:57.44
1:47.62
1:54.31

1:35.15
1:18.88
1:13.31
1:15.25
1:22.00
1:35.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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